
From: SAB Metro Station
To: Riyadh Exhibition and Convention Center

BUS TRANSPORTATION
TIMINGS

DEPARTURE ARRIVAL

09:45 AM 11:15 AM

10:00 AM 11:30 AM

10:30 AM 12:00 PM

11:00 AM 12:30 PM

11:30 AM 01:00 PM

12:00 PM 01:30 PM

12:30 PM 02:00 PM

01:00 PM 02:30 PM

01:30 PM 03:00 PM

02:00 PM 03:30 PM

02:30 PM 04:00 PM

03:00 PM 04:30 PM

03:30 PM (LAST TRIP) 05:00 PM

For transportation timings from 
RECC to SAB Metro Station, please see page 2.

RECC, MALHAM, SAUDI ARABIA
2 - 4  DEC 2025



From: Riyadh Exhibition and Convention Center
To: SAB Metro Station

BUS TRANSPORTATION
TIMINGS

DEPARTURE ARRIVAL

12:30 PM 02:00 PM

01:00 PM 02:30 PM

01:30 PM 03:00 PM

02:00 PM 03:30 PM

02:30 PM 04:00 PM

03:00 PM 04:30 PM

03:30 PM 05:00 PM

04:00 PM 05:30 PM

04:30 PM 06:00 PM

05:00 PM 06:30 PM

05:30 PM 07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:30 PM

08:00 PM

07:30 PM

08:00 PM

08:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:00 PM
03:30 PM (LAST TRIP) 09:30 PM

RECC, MALHAM, SAUDI ARABIA
2 - 4  DEC 2025



BUS STATION –
PICKUP/DROPOFF

RECC, MALHAM, SAUDI ARABIA
2 - 4  DEC 2025

A B C



Taxi 
Station 

TAXI STATION

RECC, MALHAM, SAUDI ARABIA
2 - 4  DEC 2025

UBER services 

Order through the APP
Promo Code: BHMEA25
Venue Reach

Location: CP 2 Parking
Timing: 12:00 PM - 9:30 PM


